DATA SHEET
UVC LED MODULES
LM
CXST LM (LED Modules) are Vdc Modules for users to quickly add
for various application of disinfection (surface or air treatment).
CXST LM Series modules are using high-performance
UVC LEDs which is the range of 250-285nm.
CXST also is capable of providing customizable solutions

Product Nomenclature
Part Number:  ST-POB20
Order Code
Dimensions
Output Voltage LED QTY Radiation Output Output Current
Diameter Thickness
W1V5C1 20mm 2.0mm 5V 1PCS 15-25mW 120mA
W05V9C1 20mm 2.0mm 9V 1PCS 6-10mW 60mA
W1V6C1 20mm 2.0mm 6V 1PCS 18-28mW 150mA
W2V36C4 20mm 2.0mm 36V 4PCS 20-35mW 60mA
W2V18C4 20mm 2.0mm 18V 4PCS 20-35mW 120mA
W4V24C4 20mm 2.0mm 24V 4PCS 80-112mW 150mA
W4V12C4 20mm 2.0mm 12V 4PCS 80-112mW 300mA
Part Number:  ST-POB6319
Order Code
Dimensions
Output Voltage LED QTY Radiation Output Output Current
Length Width Thickness
W3V5C5 63mm 19mm 1.0mm 5V 5PCS 30-50mW 500mA
Part Number:  ST-POB14520
Order Code
Dimensions
Output Voltage LED QTY Radiation Output Output Current
Length Width Thickness
W3V12C5 145mm 20mm 2.0mm 12V 5PCS 25-40mW 300mA
W6V12C6 145mm 20mm 2.0mm 12V 6PCS 100-150mW 420mA
Part Number:  ST-POB30020
Order Code
Dimensions
Output Voltage LED QTY Radiation Output Output Current
Length Width Thickness
W5V12C10 300mm 20mm 2.0mm 12V 10PCS 42-70mW 600mA
W12V12C12 300mm 20mm 2.0mm 12V 12PCS 195-292mW 850mA
Part Number:  ST-POB25015
Order Code
Dimensions
Output Voltage LED QTY Radiation Output Output Current
Length Width Thickness
W18V12C18 250mm 15mm 2.0mm 12V 18PCS 298-380mW 1260mA
Part Number:  ST-POB8015
Order Code
Dimensions
Output Voltage LED QTY Radiation Output Output Current
Length Width Thickness
W8V24C8 80mm 15mm 2.0mm 24V 8PCS 130-168mW 280mA
Part Number:  ST-POB16012
Order Code
Dimensions
Output Voltage LED QTY Radiation Output Output Current
Length Width Thickness